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Low entry for floor standing boilers

Easy installation:

Complete installation kit supplied with
non-return valve, integrated neutralisation
system and alarm pre-connection.

Integrated neutralisation system
to protect pipes from acid attacks.
Complete and compact system.

Quiet unit. @
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Delivered with: fixing screw, 1inlet adapter,
1outlet adapter (50mm), 1drain hose (5m) internal
diameter 10mm, and 1 power cable of 1.5m,

1alarm cable 2 strands 1.5m.

Wall mounting and non-return valve supplied

For more technical information visit, www.saniflo.co.uk

TECHNICAL FEATURES

Dinlet

Number of possible inlets
@ discharge pipework
Tank volume

Maximum flow

Maximum incoming
water temperature

Max power of gas boiler
Max power of oil boiler
Voltage

Supply frequency

Max power

Electrical class

IP rating

Weight

Low noise level

28 mm

3

32mm
351
3801/h
80°C

80 kW

50 kW
220-240V
50 Hz

60 W
Single phase
IP20

2 kg
<45dB(A)



